Division

Major Baseball
Major Baseball
Major Baseball
Major Baseball
Major Baseball

Major Baseball

Major Baseball
Major Baseball
Major Baseball
Major Baseball
Major Baseball

Major Baseball

Major Baseball
Major Baseball
Major Baseball
Major Baseball
Major Baseball

Major Baseball

Major Baseball
Major Baseball
Major Baseball
Major Baseball
Major Baseball

Major Baseball

Major Baseball
Major Baseball
Major Baseball
Major Baseball
Major Baseball

Major Baseball

Major Baseball

Major Baseball

Major Baseball

Pool Round

A round 1
round 1
round 1
round 1

round 1

o W w > >

round 1

round 2
round 2
round 2
round 2

round 2

o W W > > >

round 2

round 3
round 3
round 3
round 3

round 3

W W w > > >

round 3

round 4
round 4
round 4
round 4

round 4

o W > > >

round 4

round 5
round 5
round 5
round 5

round 5

W W > > >

round 5

SEMIS
SEMIS

FINAL

Date

Sat June 28
Sat June 28
Sat June 28
Sat June 28
Sat June 28
Sat June 28

Sun June 29
Sun June 29
Sun June 29
Sun June 29
Sun June 29
Sun June 29

Tue July 1
Tue July 1
Tue July 1
Tue July 1
Tue July 1
Tue July 1

Thu July 3
Thu July 3
Thu July 3
Thu July 3
Thu July 3
Thu July 3

Sun July 6
Sun July 6
Sun July 6
Sun July 6
Sun July 6
Sun July 6

Wed July 9
Wed July 9

Thu July 10

Time
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00

5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00

5:45
5:45
5:45
7:00
5:45

5:45
5:45
5:45
5:45
5:45

5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00

5:30
7:30

5:30

Location
Stoneham - McCarthy
Weston - Burchard Park
Woburn - Weafer 1
Wakefield - Fernald Field
Billerica - Pollard Field

Weston - Burchard Park
Woburn - Weafer 1
Lexington

Wilmington - Boutwell

North Reading-Benevento

Woburn - Weafer 1

Reading - Majors Field
Acton - Veteran's field
Billerica - Pollard Field

Andover - Deyermond Park

Stoneham - McCarthy
Acton - Veteran's field
Weston - Burchard Park

North Reading-Benevento

Andover - Deyermond Park

Reading - Majors Field
Acton - Veteran's field
Lexington

Wakefield - Fernald Field

Wilmington - Rotary

North Reading-Benevento

North Reading-Benevento

Woburn - Weafer 1

Acton Boxboro

Reading

Woburn

Wilmington

North Reading
BYE

Stoneham

Acton Boxboro

Reading

Wilmington

North Reading
BYE

Wayland-Weston
Stoneham
Acton Boxboro
Billerica
Andover

BYE

Stoneham
Acton Boxboro
Wayland-Weston
North Reading
Andover

BYE

Reading

Wayland-Weston

Stoneham

Andover

North Reading
BYE

1st seed Pool A
1st seed Pool B

Stoneham
Wayland-Weston
Lexington
Wakefield
Billerica

Andover

Wayland-Weston
Woburn
Lexington
Billerica

Andover
Wakefield

Woburn
Reading
Lexington
Wakefield
Wilmington
North Reading

Woburn
Reading
Lexington
Wakefield
Billerica

Wilmington

Woburn

Acton Boxboro
Lexington
Wakefiled
Wilmington

Billerica

2nd seed Pool B
2nd seed Pool A



