Division	Pool	Round	Date	Time	Location				
Major Baseball	А	round 1	Sat June 28	5:00	Stoneham - McCarthy	Acton Boxboro	-	Stoneham	-
Major Baseball	А	round 1	Sat June 28	5:00	Weston - Burchard Park	Reading	-	Wayland-Weston	1 -
Major Baseball	А	round 1	Sat June 28	5:00	Woburn - Weafer 1	Woburn		Lexington	
Major Baseball	В	round 1	Sat June 28	5:00	Wakefield - Fernald Field	Wilmington	-	Wakefield	-
Major Baseball	В	round 1	Sat June 28	5:00	Billerica - Pollard Field	North Reading	-	Billerica	-
Major Baseball	В	round 1	Sat June 28			BYE		Andover	
Major Baseball	А	round 2	Sun June 29	5:00	Weston - Burchard Park	Stoneham	-	Wayland-Weston	1 -
Major Baseball	А	round 2	Sun June 29	5:00	Woburn - Weafer 1	Acton Boxboro	-	Woburn	-
Major Baseball	А	round 2	Sun June 29	5:00	Lexington	Reading		Lexington	
Major Baseball	В	round 2	Sun June 29	5:00	Wilmington - Boutwell	Wilmington	-	Billerica	-
Major Baseball	В	round 2	Sun June 29	5:00	North Reading-Benevento	North Reading	-	Andover	-
Major Baseball	В	round 2	Sun June 29			BYE		Wakefield	
Major Baseball	А	round 3	Tue July 1	5:45	Woburn - Weafer 1	Wayland-Weston	-	Woburn	-
Major Baseball	А	round 3	Tue July 1	5:45	Reading - Majors Field	Stoneham	-	Reading	-
Major Baseball	А	round 3	Tue July 1	5:45	Acton - Veteran's field	Acton Boxboro		Lexington	
Major Baseball	В	round 3	Tue July 1	7:00	Billerica - Pollard Field	Billerica	-	Wakefield	-
Major Baseball	В	round 3	Tue July 1	5:45	Andover - Deyermond Park	Andover	-	Wilmington	-
Major Baseball	В	round 3	Tue July 1			BYE		North Reading	
Major Baseball	А	round 4	Thu July 3	5:45	Stoneham - McCarthy	Stoneham	-	Woburn	-
Major Baseball	А	round 4	Thu July 3	5:45	Acton - Veteran's field	Acton Boxboro	-	Reading	-
Major Baseball	А	round 4	Thu July 3	5:45	Weston - Burchard Park	Wayland-Weston		Lexington	
Major Baseball	В	round 4	Thu July 3	5:45	North Reading-Benevento	North Reading	-	Wakefield	-
Major Baseball	В	round 4	Thu July 3	5:45	Andover - Deyermond Park	Andover	-	Billerica	-
Major Baseball	В	round 4	Thu July 3			BYE		Wilmington	
Major Baseball	А	round 5	Sun July 6	5:00	Reading - Majors Field	Reading	-	Woburn	-
Major Baseball	А	round 5	Sun July 6	5:00	Acton - Veteran's field	Wayland-Weston	-	Acton Boxboro	-
Major Baseball	А	round 5	Sun July 6	5:00	Lexington	Stoneham		Lexington	
Major Baseball	В	round 5	Sun July 6	5:00	Wakefield - Fernald Field	Andover	-	Wakefiled	-
Major Baseball	В	round 5	Sun July 6	5:00	Wilmington - Rotary	North Reading	-	Wilmington	-
Major Baseball	В	round 5	Sun July 6			BYE		Billerica	
Major Baseball		SEMIS	Wed July 9	5:30	North Reading-Benevento	1st seed Pool A	-	2nd seed Pool B	-
Major Baseball		SEMIS	Wed July 9	7:30	North Reading-Benevento	1st seed Pool B	-	2nd seed Pool A	-
Major Baseball		FINAL	Thu July 10	5:30	Woburn - Weafer 1		-		-